


RegSl 

No
Name of the Candidate DOB as on HSC

Permanent 

Two  

Wheeler 

Driving 

License

DL / NO 

Exp. Date

Total  

Mark in 

HSC 

(10th) 

Total 

Mark 

secured 

in HSC 

(10th)  

Total 

Mark in  

+2 

Total 

Mark 

secured 

in +2

Total 

Mark in  

Graduat

ion.

Total 

Mark 

secured 

in 

Graduat

ion

Certifica

te 

course 

in 

Comput

er 

operatio

n (Min. 

2 

NOC for 

in 

service 

candidat

e (Y/N)

At least 2 years 

work exp. under 

NTEP or 5 years 

exp. Any  Pub. 

Health Prog in 

supervisor 

capacity out of 

10

Experience 

Certificate 

(NTEP or 

Public 

Health)

(Y/N)

Walk In 

Interview 

marks given 

by 

Committee 

members out 

of 20 

Rejected / Shortlisted 

1 RAJENDRA KUMAR PATTANAYAK 22-May-1981 YES 26-05-23 750 318 900 401 1800 773 YES
H& US 

DEPT.
NO NO 0 Shortlisted

2 RABINDRA KUMAR SAHOO 6-Jun-1969 YES 05-06-29 700 347 900 328 4900 2704 YES NA
MO IN NEW 

INDIA NGO
NO 0 Shortlisted

3 SWAGATIKA SADANGI 8-May-1991 YES 08-06-34 750 381 600 309 1800 1068 YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

4 AJIT KUMAR RATHA 25-Aug-1994 YES 17-08-36 700 611 600 454 3600 2521 YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

5 SHREE DWIBESH VARADWAJA PANDA 10-Apr-1992 YES 08-06-30 750 367 600 288 4200 2281 NO NA NO NO 0
Rejected 

COMPUTER CERTIFICATE NOT 

SUBMITTED

6 BIPIN BIHARI CHAUDHURY 25-May-1997 YES 13-01-39 600 457 600 299
CGPA 

70.2%
YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

7 SAI PRASAD SURAPU 1-Apr-1977 YES 31-05-27 750 547 900 546
CGPA 

80.6%
YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

8 BALUKESWAR PADHI 1-Jul-1975 YES 30-06-25 700 335 900 325 1400 543 YES NA NGO EXP. NO 0 Shortlisted

9 RAJENDRA PATRO 20-Jun-1976 YES 19-06-26 750 325 900 332 1400 504 YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

10 GITANJALI  PATTANAYAK 6-Jun-1983 YES 05-06-33 750 358 900 427 1200 669.65 YES NGO EXP. NO 0 Shortlisted

11 JAGANNATH CHAUDHURY 5-Apr-1995 YES 04-04-35 600 405 600 295 1400 713 YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

12 ASISH KUMAR POLAI 3-Mar-2000 YES 21-09-38 600 468 600 330 2400 1520 YES NA NO NO 0 Rejected Under age

13 BIDHU BHUSAN DAS 1-May-1970 YES 30-04-30 700 449 900 322 1400 719 YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

14 JASHABANTA MAHAPATRA 16-Apr-1998 YES 04-06-37 600 440 600 275 1800 1024 YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

15 UMA SANKAR MISHRA 5-Jun-1985 YES 19-03-30 750 335 900 332 1400 614 YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

16 PINO SATYESWAR BEHERA 23-Feb-1977 YES 17-12-22 750 250 900 323 1400 527 YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

17 PRIYAMBADA MALI 25-Jun-1989 YES 01-12-29 750 396 3750 3114 1600 1113 YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

18 JAPA DIXIT MAHAPATRA 14-Jul-1985 YES 12-09-24 750 427 900 363
CGPA 

65.70 %
YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

19 SANGEETA PANIGRAHI 3-Jun-1989 YES 20-04-34 750 409 900 360 1800 1057 YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

20 MILU JENA 10-Jul-1991 YES 09-07-31 750 326 600 272 1800 961 YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

21 DAMODAR BEHERA 6-Feb-1992 YES 22-12-34 750 330 600 315
CGPA  

64.90%
YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

22 NETAJI PRADHAN 5-Jan-1990 YES 10-02-34 750 485 900 402
CGPA 

64.90%
YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted
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23 SAROJ KUMAR SAHU 16-May-1995 YES 02-07-38 600 242 600 210 1800 830 YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

24 NARAYAN BEHERA 7-Feb-1990 YES 16-01-37 750 321 900 408 2000 1453 YES YES
EXP. TO BE 

CHECK
NO 0 Shortlisted

25 PRIYANKA MANJARI DEVI GANTAYET 5-Jun-1992 YES 18-01-35 750 443 600 360 1800 1339 YES NO NO NO 0 Shortlisted

26 MURALI BEHERA 28-Mar-1977 NO Rejected DL Not Submitted 

27 K. RITESWARI 11-Jun-1999 NO Rejected DL Not Submitted 

28 DEEPTI MAI NAYAK 23-May-1998 NO Rejected DL Not Submitted 

29 SANTOSHINI SABAT 14-Sep-1985 YES 03-02-33 500 240 900 366 1800 898 YES NO NO NO 0 Shortlisted

30 MOHAN BEHERA 8-May-1972 Rejected DL Not Submitted 

31 TUKUNA JENA 25-May-1990 Rejected DL Not Submitted 

32 SANKARSHAN PRADHAN 5-Mar-1986 YES 11-09-32 750 279 900 429 1800 693 NO NO NO YES 0
Rejected Computer Certificate 

not submitted

33 RABINDRANATH PATTNAYAK 27-Apr-1992 YES 06-08-34 750 518 600 274 1800 1017 YES NO NO NO 0 Shortlisted

34 I. BAIRAGI 25-May-1989 YES 18-05-34 750 486 600 432 1800 1227 YES NO NO NO 0 Shortlisted

35 SANTOSH PRASAD NANDA 1-Jun-1986

DL SMART 

CARD NOT 

SUBMITTED 

BUT FIR COPY 

MISSING 

SUBMITTED 

DL PAPER 

SUBMITTED 

750 294 900 355
CGPA 

63.4%
YES YES YES YES 0

Rejected 

Original smart card DL not 

submitted during verification

36 PRAFULLA KUMAR MISRA 28-May-1989 YES 03-08-34 750 303 900 404 1800 1008 YES YES YES YES 0 Shortlisted

37 BEDABRATA PARIDA 25-Jun-1991 NO Rejected DL Not Submitted 

38 JIHOBANISI LIMMA 13-May-1984 NO Rejected DL Not Submitted 

39 ROJALINI MOHANTY 10-Feb-1993
Rejected absent during 

verification 

40 SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA 5-May-1989 YES 18-02-33 750 449 900 433 1800 708 YES NO NO NO 0 Shortlisted
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41 KHAGESWAR SAHU 12-Jan-1998 YES 09-05-36 600 492 600 368 2400 1620 YES YES NO YES 0 Shortlisted

42 MANAS RANJAN DAS 5-Sep-1994 YES 25-11-34 600 411 600 376 1800 954 YES NO NO NO 0 Shortlisted

43 BUDA SAHU 1-Nov-1980
NO ONLY LL 

AVAILABLE
Rejected DL Not Submitted 

44 MUKESH CHANDRA MALI 7-May-1991 YES 22-06-35 750 543 600 333 1800 1150 YES YES NO YES 0 Shortlisted

45 ASHOKA KUMAR MAHAPATRA 28-May-1996 YES 20-10-24 600 349 600 386 1800 1053 YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

46 AMARENDRA KUMAR MANSINGH 3-Jul-1980 YES 02-07-30 750 498 900 410 1400 520 YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

47 M. GANESH 10-Feb-1988 YES 15-10-35 750 313 600 375 1800 1067 YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

48 SUBRATA KUMAR PANDIT 30-May-1993 YES 28-11-34 600 230 600 260 1400 595 YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

49 NIRAKAR BISOYI 16-Apr-1995 YES 06-07-35 600 339 600 265 1400 726 YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

50 PRADEEP KUMAR SAHU 1-Nov-1982 YES 02-05-26 750 539 900 446 1800 938 YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

51 LIZA JENA 11-Dec-1992 YES 10-12-32 800 511 600 424 1800 936 YES YES NO NO 0 Shortlisted

52 NARAYAN PRADHAN 17-May-1990 YES 02-12-30 750 524 900 397
CGPA % 

63.8
YES NO NO 0 Shortlisted

53 BALARAM SAHU 15-Jun-1987 YES 08-06-35 750 250 900 343 1800 711 YES NA NO NO 0 Shortlisted

54 LAXMI RANI CHOUDHURY 13-Jun-1987 YES 12-06-37
Rejected original certificate not 

submitted 

55 SANTOSH KUMAR PANIGRAHI 1-Jul-1978 NO Rejected DL Not Submitted 

56 GEETA RANI PADHY 13-Aug-1977 YES 12-08-27 600 420 900 476 1800 976 YES YES NO YES 0
Rejected Computer Certificate 

duration not mentioned

57 ASHOKA KUMAR SAHU 18-May-1978 YES 17-05-28 750 453 900 393 1400 634 YES NO NO NO 0
Rejected Computer Certificate 

duration not mentioned

58 LIPSITA LOPAMUDRA DASH 11-Jul-1982
Rejected absent during 

verification 


